
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

British Masters Cross Country Relays
at Long Eaton, Derbyshire on  Saturday 19th November 2016

Race 1 - W45 Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Clare Elms DulwichR45    11:09
  2 Clare Jolliffe Bristol&45    11:43
  3 Christine Heaton HolmePie45    12:25
  4 Alison Preece TelfordA45  A    12:49
  5 Julie Darigala Peniston45    13:09
  6 J Cordingley SaleHarr45    13:11
  7 Anna Shipley HeanorRC45    13:21

  8 Helen Bloomer Birchfld45  A    13:38
  9 Susan Davies CroftAmb45    14:02
 10 Julie Annable ValeRoya45    14:42
 11 Wendy Ray LongEato45    15:36
 12 Philippa James Rotherha45    15:53
 13 Julie Lowe Mansfiel45    16:08

Race 1 - W45 Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sarah Everitt Bristol&45    11:50    23:33 +  1
  2 Michelle Lennon DulwichR45    13:23    24:32 -  1
  3 Brandon Ruth HolmePie45    13:13    25:38  0
  4 Dawn Broom Peniston45    13:11    26:20 +  1
  5 Lisa Blagden TelfordA45  A    13:59    26:48 -  1
  6 Helen Reagan SaleHarr45    13:53    27:04  0
  7 Rita Fisher HeanorRC45    14:26    27:47  0
  8 Julie Rogers Birchfld45  A    14:23    28:01  0
  9 Suzanne Powell CroftAmb45    14:02    28:04  0
 10 Debbie Broad ValeRoya45    13:59    28:41  0
 11 Catherine Benson LongEato45    14:39    30:15  0
 12 Diane Stewart Mansfiel45    15:21    31:29 +  1
 13 J Dutton Rotherha45    16:28    32:21 -  1

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Penny Gardiner Bristol&45    12:44    36:17  0
  2 Angie Norris DulwichR45    12:22    36:54  0
  3 Julia Johnson Peniston45    13:00    39:20 +  1
  4 Editha Vanloon HolmePie45    14:01    39:39 -  1
  5 Julie Kirby TelfordA45  A    13:53    40:41  0
  6 Jill Burke HeanorRC45    12:57    40:44 +  1
  7 Elizabeth Bowers CroftAmb45    14:04    42:08 +  2
  8 Marinda Breddy SaleHarr45    15:37    42:41 -  2
  9 Mary Ross Birchfld45  A    15:15    43:16 -  1
 10 Vreni Verhoeven LongEato45    15:03    45:18 +  1
 11 Sharon Armitage Mansfiel45    14:39    46:08 +  1
 12 Alison Brown Rotherha45    16:28    48:49 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Sarah Everitt Bristol&45    11:50
  2 Dawn Broom Peniston45    13:11
  3 Brandon Ruth HolmePie45    13:13
  4 Michelle Lennon DulwichR45    13:23
  5 Helen Reagan SaleHarr45    13:53
  6 Debbie Broad ValeRoya45    13:59
  7 Lisa Blagden TelfordA45  A    13:59
  8 Suzanne Powell CroftAmb45    14:02
  9 Julie Rogers Birchfld45  A    14:23
 10 Rita Fisher HeanorRC45    14:26

Race 1 - W45 Stage 3 - Final Results

W45            — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Bristol & West Ac W45    36:17
1 Clare Jolliffe (2) 11:43 2 Sarah Everitt (1) 11:50
3 Penny Gardiner (1) 12:44
  2 Dulwich Runners Ac W45    36:54
1 Clare Elms (1) 11:09 2 Michelle Lennon (2) 13:23
3 Angie Norris (2) 12:22
  3 Penistone Footpath Runners W4    39:20
1 Julie Darigala (5) 13:09 2 Dawn Broom (4) 13:11
3 Julia Johnson (3) 13:00
  4 Holme Pierrepont Rc W45    39:39
1 Christine Heaton (3) 12:25 2 Brandon Ruth (3) 13:13
3 Editha Vanloon (4) 14:01
  5 Telford Ac W45  ‘A’    40:41
1 Alison Preece (4) 12:49 2 Lisa Blagden (5) 13:59
3 Julie Kirby (5) 13:53
  6 Heanor RC W45    40:44
1 Anna Shipley (7) 13:21 2 Rita Fisher (7) 14:26
3 Jill Burke (6) 12:57
  7 Croft Ambrey Rc W45    42:08
1 Susan Davies (9) 14:02 2 Suzanne Powell (9) 14:02
3 Elizabeth Bowers (7) 14:04
  8 Sale Harriers Manchester W45    42:41
1 J Cordingley (6) 13:11 2 Helen Reagan (6) 13:53
3 Marinda Breddy (8) 15:37

  9 Birchfield Harriers W45  ‘A’    43:16
1 Helen Bloomer (8) 13:38 2 Julie Rogers (8) 14:23
3 Mary Ross (9) 15:15
 10 Long Eaton RC W45    45:18
1 Wendy Ray (11) 15:36 2 Catherine Benson (11) 14:39
3 Vreni Verhoeven (10) 15:03
 11 Mansfield Harriers W45    46:08
1 Julie Lowe (13) 16:08 2 Diane Stewart (12) 15:21
3 Sharon Armitage (11) 14:39
 12 Rotherham Harriers & Ac W45    48:49
1 Philippa James (12) 15:53 2 J Dutton (13) 16:28
3 Alison Brown (12) 16:28

Incomplete Teams:
Vale Royal Ac W45

1 Julie Annable (10) 14:42 2 Debbie Broad (10) 13:59

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Angie Norris DulwichR45    12:22
  2 Penny Gardiner Bristol&45    12:44
  3 Jill Burke HeanorRC45    12:57
  4 Julia Johnson Peniston45    13:00
  5 Julie Kirby TelfordA45  A    13:53
  6 Editha Vanloon HolmePie45    14:01
  7 Elizabeth Bowers CroftAmb45    14:04
  8 Sharon Armitage Mansfiel45    14:39
  9 Vreni Verhoeven LongEato45    15:03
 10 Mary Ross Birchfld45  A    15:15

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Clare Elms DulwichR45    11:09
  2 Clare Jolliffe Bristol&45    11:43
  3 Sarah Everitt Bristol&45    11:50
  4 Angie Norris DulwichR45    12:22
  5 Christine Heaton HolmePie45    12:25
  6 Penny Gardiner Bristol&45    12:44
  7 Alison Preece TelfordA45 A   12:49


